Data Sheet
DiskOnChip Millennium MD2800, MD2810
8MB Single Chip Flash Disk
Features
§ Single chip, easy-to-integrate, plug-and-
play flash disk
§ Low power, single 3.3V or 5V power
supply

10.2.2. TSOP Dimensions
Figure 12: TSOP Package Dimensions
11. Ordering Information
MD-2800-DCC-V-T (DIP-32 Package)
CC: Capacity (MB)  08
V:  Supply Voltage  Blank 5V
         V3  3.3V
T:  Temperature Range Blank Commercial    0°C to +70°C
         X   Extended  -40°C to +85°C
MD-2810-DCC-T (TSOP-II-32 Package)
CC: Capacity (MB)  08
T:  Temperature Range Blank Commercial    0°C to +70°C
         X   Extended  -40°C to +85°C
 DiskOnChip Millennium Data Sheet
93-SR-002-00-8L Rev. 2.0 23
12. Additional Information
Document/Tool Description
DiskOnChip Utilities DiskOnChip Utilities User Manual
DiskOnChip Quick Installation Guide DiskOnChip Quick Installation Guide
AP-DOC-10 Application Note: Designing with DiskOnChip DIP
AP-DOC-16 Application Note: Using DiskOnChip with QNX
AP-DOC-17 Application Note: Using DiskOnChip with Windows CE
AP-DOC-020 Application Note: DiskOnChip Boot Developers Kit
IM-DOC-21 Application Note: Using DiskOnChip with Linux O/S
IM-DOC-22 Application Note: Using DiskOnChip with VxWorks
AP-DOC-30 Application note - Designing with DiskOnChip Millennium
in a RISC Environment
AP-DOC-31 Application note - Designing with DiskOnChip Millennium
in a PC Environment
AP-DOC-39 Application Note: Onboard Programming of the
DiskOnChip Millennium
DiskOnChip OSAK Product Brief DiskOnChip OSAK Product Brief
DiskOnChip DIP EVB DiskOnChip DIP Evaluation Board
DiskOnChip Millennium EVB DiskOnChip Millennium Evaluation Board